$400 NO LIMIT HOLDEM
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Place
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

FLIGHT

Last Name
DAO
NAKAMURA
KIKA

MAN
CHALKE
NGUYEN
POGHOSYAN
JUAREZ
BANGUNAN
OKOYE
CHILDS
CHOI
BECHAHED
SHALOM
CHAUDERSON
CANSINO
SID

LEE
ARAMYAN
MEYER

DE PAZ OSCAL

LIM
DARAGAN
PEAK

TOBIN
HARLEY
DOBBERTIN
MASHOUR
MECHAMMIL

GU
KHARISTOV

Last Name
LUNG

PURVIS
SIMON
FERGUSON
HASSETT
VAN REYK
TAVAKOL
FREEMAN

F ENTRIES 312

$100,000 Guarantee

First Name City
BAO

TSUYOSHI

KALPESH

JOSEPH

JAMES

LOC VIETNAM
ARMEN GLENDALE
JUVENAL

BRAIN

GABE GARDENA
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER

SAMI

AINAV

PAUL

OSCAR CANOGA PARK
ALEXANDER

JACKY GARDEN GROVE
SIRAK

DOUG

JOSE LUIS

JIMMY

AMID

SUL

ROBERT

DENNIS

TY

MAX

RICK

DAVID
VIACHASLOV

First Name City
MATTHEW CORONA

BRITTON WEST HILLS
TUROBINER CALABASAS

JAIME ANCASTER

DAVID CAYON CNTRY
DAVID SAN CLEMENTE
SHAHROOZ SAN JOSE

BRAIN NEWPORT COAST

State

CA

CA

CA

State
CA

CA
CA
ON
CA
CA
CA
CA

Chips
442,000
435,000
379,000
368,000
367,000
325,000
310,000
281,000
269,000
230,000
202,000
165,000
162,000
151,000
150,000
138,000
128,000
126,000
126,000
122,000
119,000
116,000
115,000
87,000
84,000
81,000
68,000
65,000
64,900

52,000
48,000

Prize
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650



